
DAV SDPS PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHADRAK
Ref. No. DAV SDPS (BDK)ß47/2025 Date: 08.12.2025

LIST OF VARIOUS COMMITTEES FOR THE SESSION 2025-26

INTERNAL COMPLAINT COMMITTEE
Sl.

No.

01

02
03

04

05

Name of the Members

Mrs. Aparna Mishra
(Presiding Officer)

Mr. Asha Pradeep Mohanty
Ms. Nath Pragyan Santoshi

Mrs. Kalpana Biswal

Mrs. Lipsita Mohapatra (Counsellor)

POCSO COMMITTEE
Sl.

No.

01

02

03

04
05

06

07
08

Name of the Members

Dr. Radha Rani Mohapatra

Mrs. Pravati Mishra (Convenor)
Mrs. Aparna Mishra
(Counsellor)
Mr. Gokulananda Dalai

Mrs. Ritarani Nayak

Mrs. Suchismita Behera

Ms. Adyasha Mishra
Mr. Pritiraj Mohapatra

Designation

TGT

PGT
TGT
Social

Activist

PPT

Designation

Social

Activist

TGT

TGT

TGT
p RT

Parent

Member
Student Xl

Student Xl

Mobile No.

7008003987

8658318323
8249275747

8249255959

7978925723

Mobile No.

7978565739

9337558528

7008003987

9853077565
8658532448

7008406766

7978226348

9437454203

E-mail ld

aparnamishra071980@gmail.com

ashapradeepmohanty@gmail.com
nathpragyan.lucy@gmail.com

Jena2023kalpana@gmail.com

lipsitamohapatra839@gmail.com

E-mail ld

radharanimohapatra324@gmail.com

pravatimishra21@gmail.com

aparnamishra071980@gmail.com

gndalai71@gmail.com

rita.nayak08@gmail.com

rajeshbeheral@gmail.com

adyashamishra.nisha2008@gmail.com

pitambarmohapatra1978@gmail.com

COMPLAINT/GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE
Sl.

No.

01
02
03
04

05

06

Name of the Members

Mr. K. C. Dash
Mr. Asha Pradeep Mohanty
Mrs. Pravati Mishra
Mr. Omkarendu Mohapatra

Ms. Sital Mohapatra

Mrs. Swoyong Prava Nayak

Designation

Principal
PGT

TGT
UDC
School
Leader
Parent

Member

Mobile No.

9437183752

8658318323
9337558528

9937005568
8249811516

7849075470

E-mail ld

kartikcdash@gmail.com
ashapradeepmohanty@gmail.com
pravatimishra21@gmail.com

omkarendu@outlook.com

Swampravanayak026@gmail.com
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TRANSPORT COMMITTEE
Sl.

No.

01
02
03
04
05

06

Name of the Members

Mr. Bibhash Mohapatra (I/C)

Mr. Jatindra Nath Jena
Mrs. Banaja Basini Dash
Ms. Kiran Sahoo
Mr. Prayash Rohan Sahoo

Mr. Byomkesh Parida

Mrs. Lipipuspa Monalisa
Dash

Designation

LDC
PET
PRT

Student IX

Student Xl

Parent

Member
Parent

Member

Mobile No.

7430082498
7978299294
8339916072

9777569141

8260109919

7978725820

7978447066

PARENT-TEACHER COORDINATION COMMITTEE
Sl.

No.

01

02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
IO

11
12
13

14
15

16

17

18
19

20

21
22

Name of the Members

Mr. Asha Pradeep
Mohanty (Convenor)
Mr. Gokulananda Dalai

Mrs. Aparna Mishra
Mrs. Abhipsa Kar

Mrs. Lipsita Mohapatra
Mrs. Ritarani Nayak
Mr. Sachikanta Behera
Mrs. Henarani Swain
Mr. Sesadeba Mallilck
Mrs. Sunki Dakshin Ray

Mr. Anjan Kumar Panigrahi
Mrs. Sarmistha Mallick
Mr. Satyanarayan Pani
Mrs. Harapriya Sahoo

Mr. Rabindra Nayak
Mrs. Suchismita Behera
Mr. Sanjaya Kumar
Mohapatra
Mrs. Swoyong Prava Nayak
Mr. Byomakesh Parida
Mrs. Lipipuspa Monalisa
Dash
Mr. Biswa Ranjan Dash
Mrs. Lipsy Nanda

ash)

Designation

PGT

TGT

TGT
p RT

NTT
PRT
p RT

Parent Member
Parent Member
Parent Member
Parent Member
Parent Member
Parent Member
Parent Member
Parent Member
Parent Member
Parent Member

Parent Member
Parent Member
Parent Member

Parent Member
Parent Member

Mobile No.

8658318323

9853077565
7008003987

9439615941
7978925723

8658532448
8249765504
9692127706
6370653549

7328050297
9937026793
9337753889

7978855799
9937825184
9479761790

7008406766

9937246506

7849075470
7978725820

7978447066

9853011175
9861411146

E-mail ld

bibhasmohapatra45@gmail.com
jatindranath0466@gmail.com
mamundash2018@gmail.com
miraranisah00878@gmail.com
pragyaparamita.sahoo@gmail.com

byomakesh.parida2015@gmail.com

lipidashrath@gmail.com

E-mail ld

ashapradeepmohanty@gmail.com

gndalai71@gmail.com

aparnamishra071980@gmail.com
abhipsa.kar8@gmail.com
lipsitamohapatra839@gmail.com
rita.nayak08@gmail.com
sachikantabhera9@gmail.com

henaraniswain61@gmail.com
seshadevm5@gmail.com
sunkibhadrrak@gmail.com
anjanasbm@gmail.com
deepak.mohanty4@gmail.com
pani.satya@gmail.com
m.sahoo.bdk@gmail.com
rabindra.nayak@yahoo.com
rajeshbeheral@hotmail.com

jeetumohapatra2@gmail.com

Swampravanayak026@gmail.com
byomakesh.parida2015@gmail.com

lipidashrath@gmail.com

bapidash1977@gmail.com
lipsynanda@gmail.com
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